
 
 

 

Board of Trustees 
Meeting Calendar for 2024-2025 

 
Thursday, August 29, 2024 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Thursday, October 24, 2024 

Thursday, November 21, 2024 

Thursday, January 23, 2025 

Thursday, February 27, 2025 

Thursday, March 27, 2025 

Thursday, April 24, 2025 

Thursday, May 15, 2025-- Annual Meeting at 6:00 PM 

Thursday, June 26, 2025 

 
*Board meetings are held at 4:00 PM at Canyon Rim Academy, unless otherwise indicated on 
the Utah Public Notice Website. 

 
**All agendas, recordings, and minutes are posted to the Utah Public Notice Website. 
Subscribe to receive notices and updates for upcoming meetings. 


